Buffalo & Erie County Public
LIBRARY
Buffalo & Erie County Public Libraries

Hours of Service—City of Buffalo Libraries
www.BuffaloLib.org (716) 858-8900
Wmter 2025

CENTRAL (Downtown Buffalo) LIBRARY M & T - 8-6

1 Lafayette Square
Buffalo 14203
(716) 858-8900

CRANE BRANCH LIBRARY
633 ElImwood Ave.

Buffalo 14222

(716) 883-6651

DUDLEY BRANCH LIBRARY
2010 South Park Ave.

Buffalo 14220

(716) 823-1854

EAST CLINTON BRANCH LIBRARY
1929 Clinton St.

Buffalo 14206

(716) 823-5626

ELAINE M. PANTY BRANCH LIBRARY
820 Tonawanda St.

Buffalo 14207

(716) 875-0562

FRANK E. MERRIWEATHER, JR.
BRANCH LIBRARY

1324 Jefferson Ave.

Buffalo 14208

(716) 883-4418

W& Th - 8-8
F & Sat-9-5
Sun - 12-5

M&T-12-8
W& Th - 10-6
F & Sat-9-5

M, Th & Sat - 10-6
T&W-12-8

M&W-12-8
F & Sat- 10-6

M- 12-8
T, Th & Sat - 10-6
F-95

M, F & Sat - 10-6
T,W, Th-12-8
Sun - 12-5

ISAIAS GONZALEZ-SOTO

BRANCH LIBRARY
280 Porter Ave.
Buffalo 14201

(716) 882-1537

LEROY R. COLES, JR.

BRANCH LIBRARY

1187 E. Delavan Ave.

Buffalo 14215
(716) 896-4433

NORTH PARK BRANCH LIBRARY

975 Hertel Ave.
Buffalo 14216
(716) 875-3748

M, Th & Sat - 10-6
T-95
W-12-8

M, T&F-10-6
Th-12-8
Sat-9-5

T-12-8
W&F -10-6
Th & Sat-9-5
Sun-12-5

All library locations have a convenient drop box available.
Weather-related closures & emergency closings
are posted on www.BuffaloLib.org.

The Central Library & Buffalo branch libraries are closed on:

Presidents’ Day (Mon., Feb. 17, 2025)
Good Friday (Fri., April 18, 2025)
Easter Sunday (Sun., April 20, 2025)
Memorial Day (Mon., May 26, 2025)
Juneteenth (Thu., June 19, 2025)
Independence Day (Fri., July 4, 2025)
Labor Day (Mon., Sept. 1, 2025)
Veterans Day (Tue., Nov. 11, 2025)
Thanksgiving Day (Thu., Nov. 27, 2025)
Christmas Day (Thu., Dec. 25, 2025)

Visit www.BuffaloLib.org for a complete listing of
library hours and locations across Erie County.
** Hours subject to change.

For updates, call 716-858-8900.

1-23-2025




